



































































































































































































































	表紙
	中表紙
	はしがき
	調査位置図
	目次
	要約
	第1章序論
	1-1調査目的
	1-2調査地域
	1-3調査方法
	1-3-1航空写真
	1-3-2手順

	1-4調査期間
	1-5調査従業者
	1-6調査地の地理

	第2章地質鉱床
	2-1概説
	2-2地質
	2-2-1地質単元各説
	2-2-2地質総括

	2-3地質構造
	2-4鉱床
	2-4-1鉱床各説
	2-4-2鉱床総括


	第3章検討
	第4章結論
	裏表紙

